2019 RESCISSION CALENDAR

Documents Signed on:
(Date of this transaction)

Rescission Expires at Midnight of:

Last day to sign in order to fund
and record in the same month

2019 Federal Holidays Include:

New Year's Day
Tuesday, January st

Martin Luther King Day
Monday, January 21st

Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 18th

Memorial Day
Monday, May 27th

Independence Day
Tuesday, July 4th

Labor Day
Monday, September 2nd

Columbus Day
Monday, October 14th

Veterans Day
Monday, November 11th

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 28th

Christmas Day
Wednesday, December 25th

Monday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Rescission ends at midnight.
The dates below exclude SUNDAYS and FEDERAL HOLIDAYS.

Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday
Monday

Friday

Tuesday

JANUARY 2019

Signing 2 3 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 3]
RescissionEnds 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 1 2 4
FEBRUARY 2019

Signing 1T 2 4 6 7 8 9 11 1213 14 15 16 19 2021 22 23 25 26 27 28
Rescission Ends S 6 7 8 9 1 1213 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 28 1 2 4

MARCH 2019

Signing 1 2 4 5 7 8 911 1213 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22| 23 25 26 27 28 29 30
Rescission Ends 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 2426 27 28 29 30 31 2 3
APRIL 2019

Signing 1T 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 101 12 13 1516 17 18 19 2022 |28 24 25 26 27 29 30
Rescission Ends 4 5 6 8 9 10 1 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 2425 26 27 29 30 1 2 3
MAY 2019

Signing 1 2 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 2& 25 28 29 30 3l
Rescission Ends 4 6 7 9 10 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 1 3 4
JUNE 2019

Signing 1T 3 4 6 7 8 10 1 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 [28 22 24 25 26 27 28 29
Rescission Ends S 6 7 8 101 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 3
JULY 2019

Signing 1 2 5 6 8 9 101 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 [2& 25 26 27 29 30 3]
RescissionEnds 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31 1 2 3
AUGUST 2019

Signing 1T 2 3 6 7 8 910 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 [28 24 26 27 28 29 30 3]
Rescission Ends S 6 7 8 9 10 1213 14 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 31 3 4 5
SEPTEMBER 2019

Signing 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21|28 24 25 26 27 28 30
RescissionEnds 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 2728 29 1 2 3
OCTOBER 2019

Signing 1 2 3 4 5 7 89 101N 1215 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31
Rescission Ends 4 5 7 8 9 10 M 12 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 28 29 30 31 1 2 4
NOVEMBER 2019

Signing 1 2 4 5 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 [22 23 25 26 27 29 30
Rescission Ends 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 26 27 29 30 2 3 4
DECEMBER 2019

Signing 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 26 27 28 30 31
Rescission Ends S 6 7 8 101 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 26 27 28 29 31 2 3 4

The right to rescind extends until midnight of the third business day after the latest of the
following occurs: (a) the consummation date; (b) the date the borrower received the Truth in
Lending Disclosure or Closing Disclosure, as applicable; or (c) the date the borrower receives the
Notice of Right to Cancel. Business days include any day of the week except Sunday and Federal
Holidays. This information is provided for reference purposes only and is deemed reliable but is

not guaranteed.

) Fidelity National Title




